ASX - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 13th September 2013

Currency — AUD

There were 1 entry and 1 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Oil Search

Exits: ASX Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Retained

Asciano AlO
Beach Energy Group BPT
Challenger Limited CGF
Oil Search OSH

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

OLD

5.13
1.317
4.694
8.09

ACTION

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

5.35
1.317
4.694
8.09



Name

Amended

Retained

Aurizon Holdings
APA Group
Resmed

Sirtex Medical
Westpac

NEW ORDERS:

CSR Ltd
Envestra Ltd
Woodside Petroleum

CHARTS:

‘7' APA-IPI(ASX)-!MBIOHFMD

Code

AZ]
APA
RMD
SRX
WBC

CSR
ENV
WPL

Direction

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy

Entry

4.67
5.67
5.67
13.78
32.23

2.44
1.167
40.10

Stop Loss

4.47
5.97
5.43
13.02
30.83

2.28
1.123
38.60

APA - APA Group

Sellon Stop - 5.67
Initial Stop Loss - 5.97

Date: Flldly 7Detmba'20120pm 5.630 High: 5.690 Low: 5450&-: smw azwvm 14,102,933 High Date: Thursday, 6 December 2012 Low Date: Wednesday, 5 December 2012 Position: 650 Cursor Value : 4.13
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Date: Friday, 4 May 2012 Open: 1.715 High: 1.790 Low: 1.710 Close: 1.745 Range: 0.080 Volume: 13,980,676 High Date: Tuesday, 1 May 2012 Low Date: Monday, 30 April 2012 Position: 1328 Cursor Value : 3.13
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ENVESTRA LTD - ENV (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD

ENV - Envestra Ltd

Buy onStop - 1.167
Initial Stop Loss - 1.123
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Date: Friday, 8 July 2011 Open: 0.695 High: 0.710 Low: 0.670 Close: 0.695 Range: 0.040 Volume: 7,630,671 High Date: Thursday, 7 July 2011 Low Date: Wednesday, 6 July 2011 Position: 723 Cursor Value : 0.96 a
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Buy onStop - 5.67
Initial Stop Loss - 5.43 l
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Date: Friday, 29 July 2011 Open: 2.910 High: 2.970 Low: 2.730 Close: 2.730 Range: 0.240 Volume: 22,115,947 High Date: Monday, 25 July 2011 Low Date: Friday, 29 July 2011 Position: 610 Cursor Value : 4.78
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S SIRTEX MEDICAL LTD - SRX (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD

BioyinStop - 13.78
Initial Stop Loss - 13.02
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| WESTPAC BANKING - WBC (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD
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Date: Friday, 18 May 2012 Open: 21,774 High: 22.034 Low: 20.169 Close: Zﬂmﬂm lmvﬂm nsmmriﬂmae H)rdiy 14 May 2012 Low Date: Friday, 18 May 2012 Position: 1481 Cursor Value : 28.12 4
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