# **ASX - WEEKLY REPORT**

# Week Ending Friday 13th September 2013

**Currency - AUD** 

There were 1 entry and 1 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Oil Search

Exits: ASX Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW

#### **Amended**

### Retained

Asciano	AIO	5.13	Retain	5.35
Beach Energy Group	BPT	1.317	Retain	1.317
Challenger Limited	CGF	4.694	Retain	4.694
Oil Search	OSH	8.09	Retain	8.09

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

#### **Amended**

## **Retained**

Aurizon Holdings	AZJ	Buy	4.67	4.47
APA Group	APA	Sell	5.67	5.97
Resmed	RMD	Buy	5.67	5.43
Sirtex Medical	SRX	Buy	13.78	13.02
Westpac	WBC	Buy	32.23	30.83

### **NEW ORDERS:**

CSR Ltd	CSR	Buy	2.44	2.28
Envestra Ltd	ENV	Buy	1.167	1.123
Woodside Petroleum	WPL	Buy	40.10	38.60

## **CHARTS:**















